control

QUOTATTION

WATIEX-CONTROL CONTROL HARDWARE KIT

AN3-7 BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032
AN3-10 BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032
AN3-11 BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032
AN3-21A BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 1032
AN3-22A BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 1032
AN4-7 BOLT DRILLED SHANK

AN4-12 BOLT DRILLED SHANK
AN4-13A BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK
AN4-14 BOLT DRILLED SHANK

AN5-20 BOLT DRILLED SHANK 5/16-24
AN23-12 DR CL BLT1032 N3/4G7/16
AN23-13 DR CL BLT 1032 N13/16G1/2
AN24-11 DR CL BLTS 1/4x28

AN960-10 25 PACK STL 1032 WASHER
AN960-416 25 PACK ST WASHER ID 1/4
AN960-416L 25 PACK LT WASHER ST ID1/4
AN960-516 25 PACK ST WASHER ID5/16
AN970-3 FLAT WASHER (BOLT SIZE 3/16)
AN970-4 FLAT WASHER(BOLT SIZE 1/4)
AN970-5 FLAT WASHER (BOLT SIZE 5/16)
AN310-3 NUT CASTLE 10-32

AN310-4 NUT CASTLE 1/4-28

AN310-5 NUT CASTLE 5/16-24

AN316-5 NUT CHECK 5/16-24 RIGHT
MS21047-08 ANCHOR NUT 2 LUG 8-32

MS20365-1032
MS20365-428
MS35206-245

6RX1/2-THA-SS

AN386-1-8

MS24665-132
MS24665-134
MS24665-208
MS24665-210

FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1032
FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1/4-28
CR PH SCRw 8-32 L 1/2
PHILLIPS SS SCREW TRUSS HD PO
PIN - THREADED TAPER

COTTER PIN D1/16 L1/2 25 PK
COTTER PIN D1/16 L3/4 25 PK
COTTER PIN D5/64 L 1/2 25 PK
COTTER PIN D5/65 L3/4 25PK

SS610-6 BUSHING, STRAIGHT,OILITE

Mw-5 ROD END BEAR 5/16-24

AN486-1P FORK ROD END 1/4-28 INT THD
FF303-01 BRONZE FLANGE BUSHING ID 3/16
SF812-3 FLANGE BUSHING

SF812-4 FLANGE BUSHING

FB1012-04 BRONZE FLANGE BUSHING ID 5/8
SF2024-8 FLANGE BUSHING

PHEN-3/4 3/4" LAMINATED PHENOLIC
MS35489-6 RUBBER GROMMET ID1/4
MS35489-4 RUBBER GROMMET ID 3/16

MS20365-428
MS20365-524

FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1/4-28
FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 5/16-24

AN3-6 BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032
SF1014-6 FLANGE BUSHING
AZ-2386 CONDUIT RETAINER - STRAIGHT

Page 1

=

|—l
RPNRRRARRRRNNRERENNREONOD AR

e
N 00O

e

RRARNNDMORANNANNONRRRR R R

25pc
25PC
25PC
25PC
sold
sold
sold

MIN BUY
MIN BUY
MIN BUY
MIN BUY
individually
individually
individually

25PC MIN BUY

25PC MIN BUY
25PC MIN BUY
25PC MIN BUY



